
10/05/2021 Model Information - PFRW48120-INT v0 Part List

https://service.iconfitness.com/ModelInformation/model/partlist?modelNumber=PFRW48120-INT&version=0 1/3

PFRW48120-INT v0 - PROFORM SPORT RL ROWER
Key # Part # Description Qty Date Changed

. PROFORM SPORT RL 0

. 10/20 CHINA,EVERESPORTS 0

. COMPANY 11 REV R1020A 0 2021-03-17

. . 0

. MEMOS 0

. TM11-190 PINCHED OR 0

. DISCONNECTED WIRE 0

. MM17-4 NO POWER TO 0 2020-12-22

. CONSOLE AFTER ASSEMBLY 0

. . 0
1 NSP FRAME 1
2 425778 RAIL 1
3 425776 STABILIZER 1
4 425493 LEFT FLYWHEEL 1
5 363138 SEAT CARRIAGE 1
6 406350 ACCENT RING 2
7 405724 RIGHT SHIELD 1
8 405723 LEFT SHIELD 1
9 405764 DISC 2
10 363155 STRAP GROMMET 1
11 415742 BUNGEE CORD 1
12 . WHICH PART IS NEEDED? 0
12A 406351 ROW BAR/STRAP 1
12B 186477 ROW BAR ENDCAP 1
13 321268 SPRING 1
14 397293 RIGHT NECK BUSHING 1
15 397306 LEFT NECK BUSHING 1
16 425497 FOOTREST STRAP 2
17 363149 RIGHT FOOTREST 1
18 367369 RIGHT FOOT PAD 1
19 363153 RIGHT FOOTREST BRACKET 1
20 363152 LEFT FOOTREST BRACKET 1
21 363148 LEFT FOOTREST 1
22 367368 LEFT FOOT PAD 1
23 363663 SEAT 1
24 . BEARING A, SEE #29A 2
25 176420 SNAP RING 4
26 153209 AXLE CAP 2
27 . BEARING B, SEE #88 2
28 213148 WAVE WASHER 2
29 . WHICH PART IS NEEDED? 0
29A 406349 PULLEY ASSEMBLY 1
29B 364005 STRAP PIN 1
30 406318 AXLE 1
31 363182 PIVOT BUSHING 2
32 363166 FRONT STOP 2
33 365018 BUMPER 1
34 363157 RAIL HANDLE 1
35 363171 FOLDING CLAMP 1
36 363163 RAIL FOOT 2

PFRW48120-INT v0 Part List



10/05/2021 Model Information - PFRW48120-INT v0 Part List

https://service.iconfitness.com/ModelInformation/model/partlist?modelNumber=PFRW48120-INT&version=0 2/3

37 363915 SMALL CARRIAGE ROLLER 2
38 363164 RAIL CAP 1
39 363914 LARGE CARRIAGE ROLLER 2
40 362437 CARRIAGE AXLE 2
41 363159 STABILIZER FOOT 2
42 365455 WHEEL 4
43 363158 STORAGE FOOT 2
44 400874 SMALL RAIL PULLEY 5
45 406281 STRAP ROLLER A 1
46 363142 STRAP AXLE 2
47 415813 REED SWITCH/WIRE 1
48 363912 FRAME PULLEY 1
49 363165 FRAME FOOT 1
50 282277 CLAMP 1
51 367365 ROW BAR REST 1
52 363156 FRAME HANDLE 1
53 362434 PIVOT AXLE 1
54 400889 17MM SPACER 3
55 400891 2.3MM SPACER 4
56 350010 M6 X 15MM WASHER 9
57 012142 M6 LOCKNUT 10
58 381391 M8 X 22MM WASHER 2
59 204488 M8 X 12MM SCREW 2
60 207678 M10 X 40MM BOLT 1
61 405994 M10 X 14MM SCREW 2
62 197404 M5 WASHER 8
63 360925 M5 X 10MM SCREW 8
64 425495 RIGHT FLYWHEEL 1
65 246785 M6 X 15MM SCREW 12
66 339153 M10 FLANGE NUT 2
67 363913 LARGE RAIL PULLEY 4
68 195562 M4 X 16MM SCREW 11
69 250961 M4 X 19MM SCREW 22
70 363916 STRAP ROLLER B 1
71 225400 M6 X 12MM SCREW 10
72 400890 4.8MM SPACER 1
73 248364 GROUND SCREW 1
74 . ONE-WAY BEARING, SEE #29A 1
75 425775 CONSOLE 1
76 397308 NECK 1
77 397191 UPRIGHT 1
78 396430 KNOB 1
79 381768 WIRE GROMMET 1
80 397291 RIGHT UPRIGHT COVER 1
81 397292 LEFT UPRIGHT COVER 1
82 248333 M8 X 35MM SCREW 4
83 013074 M8 X 50MM HEX BOLT 1
84 417437 UPRIGHT WIRE 1
85 113842 MAGNET 4
86 150327 M8 LOCKNUT 5
87 405765 REAR STOP 1
88 375759 BEARING BRACKET 2
89 303952 LINK BLOCK 1
90 303957 LINK ARM 1
91 405652 MAGNET BRACKET 1



10/05/2021 Model Information - PFRW48120-INT v0 Part List

https://service.iconfitness.com/ModelInformation/model/partlist?modelNumber=PFRW48120-INT&version=0 3/3

92 400871 58MM PULLEY AXLE 1
93 400870 83MM PULLEY AXLE 3
94 133333 CLIP 2
95 409918 M4 X 19MM BLUNT SCREW 4
96 373267 M6 X 12MM HEX SCREW 1
97 387819 M6 X 13MM WASHER 1
98 339672 M6 WASHER 1
99 373150 M4 X 12MM BLUNT SCREW 20
100 411461 RESISTANCE MOTOR 1
101 144520 M5 NUT 2
102 241954 RESISTANCE DISC 1
103 276024 M3 X 12MM SCREW,NOTE 1

. . OM HAS:M3 X 8MM SCREW 0
104 234366 M4 X 8MM SCREW 2
105 213457 M4 X 12MM SCREW 8
106 370627 M10 LOCKNUT 1
107 409917 M4 X 10MM SCREW 6
108 348251 POWER ADAPTER DRAWING 1
109 415839 MAIN WIRE 1

. . NON-ILLUSTRATED PARTS 0
# 016057 8" CABLE TIE 4
# 116566 15.5" CABLE TIE 4

TS5 411086 POWER RECEPTACLE/WIRE 1
# 166909 DECAL, SITE WARNING 1
# 369447 DECAL, GENERAL WARNING 1
# 367985 DECAL, UPRT SITE WARNING 1
# 369783 DECAL, SITE WRNG, 7 LANG 1
# 401167 DECAL, GEN WRNG, 6 LANG 1
# 406634 DECAL, SITE WRNG, 6 LANG 2
# 427932 USER'S MANUAL, ENG 1
# 427933 USER'S MANUAL, FRNCH 1
# 427934 USER'S MANUAL, SPNSH 1
# 427935 USER'S MANUAL, ITALY 1
# 427936 USER'S MANUAL, PRTGS 1
# 427937 USER'S MANUAL, DUTCH 1
# 427938 USER'S MANUAL, GERMN 1
# 427940 LITPAC, NOTE: 1
. . CONTAINS HARDWARE KIT 0
# 406165 HARDWARE KIT, NOTE: 1
. . INCLUDED IN LITPAC 0
. . . 0
. . OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 0
# 364361 CHEST HEART RATE MONITOR 1
# 215823 AUDIO WIRE 1
# 140069 SNAP RING PLIERS 1
# 146119 FLOOR MAT 1
# 410444 ARM HEART RATE MONITOR 1

Copyright ©2021 lightlightlight | night 2021-05-10 12:52:05 PM


